www.cabdevmontessori.com PRICES IN US DOLLARS - Spring 2009
Order Information
School Name:
date:
P.O.#
Ordered by: SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
Billing Address:
Shipping Address (if different):
MISCELLANEOUS  MATERIALS
Item # Item description QTY US price TOTAL
WM1 Work Mat - 28"x 46" - Woven, cotton, Off-white … $12
WM2 Work Mat - 24"x 36" - Woven, cotton, Off-white … $9
MUSIC
M240 Bells, Set of 26 with 2 mallets and 1 damper $1,059
M2401 Extra Mallets, each $5
M2402 Extra Damper, each $5
M241 Bells Baseboard $54
M242 Note Position Material, with box, a, b, c, etc $207
M2421 Note Position Material, with box, do, re, me, etc $207
M243 Staff Boards, set of 3 $106
M244 Tone Bars, with 2 mallets $1,099
M245 Tone Bars Baseboard $70
M5200 Music Table with Shelf  55x110x53h cm $395
MISC.
133 Roman Arch $63
134 Clock with Movable Hands $70
JS4100-1 Hour time cards $19
JS4100-2 Half Past the Hour $19
JS4100-3 Quarter Past the Hour $19
JS4100-4 Quarter to the hour cards $19
JSE015 All about today board $49
701 Weather chart & calendar $97
PRINTS
Art PRINTS - LG Set of 5 LARGE - 15” x 20” – signed by artist Patricia Short $139